— & AEEF

_V_ Annual Golf Outing

Thursday, July 19,2018
Phillips Park Golf Course

AURORA EAST
EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION

Mail Sponsorship to:
AEEF, 417 Fifth St., Aurora, IL 60505

Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsorship Level Description

Corporate Sponsor ~ Major Contributor

Tomcat Sponsor ~ Major Contributor

Hole Sponsor ~  Sponsor one or more holes

Event Sponsor ~  Sponsor the Beverage Cart
Sponsor Hole Contest
Sponsor Driving Range
Sponsor Putting Green

Prize Sponsor ~ Help cover the cost of
golf and door prizes

Your Cost

$1,200.00+
$1,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$25-5%75

Recognition

Event Sponsor + Foursome
Event Sponsor

Media Recognition

Event Sponsor

Media Recognition

Logo Sign at hole

Sign on Beverage Cart
Sign on Contest Hole

Sign on Driving Range
Sign on Putting Green

Social Hour/ Dinner sign

or Donate a Prize

AEEF is a Not-For-Profit, Tax-Exempt 501(c)(3) corporation, organized under the
laws of the State of lllinois and established to attract private donations of funds
and services for the purpose of enriching educational programs and providing
opportunities not otherwise available through traditional revenue sources.
Your sponsorship will help defray the cost of the golf outing and maximize sup-
port of program enhancements for East Aurora Students.



