

AEEF

Annual Golf Outing

Thursday, July 19, 2018 Phillips Park Golf Course

Mail Sponsorship to: AEEF, 417 Fifth St., Aurora, IL 60505

Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsorship Leve	<u></u>	<u>Description</u>	Your Cost	<u>Recognition</u>
Corporate Sponsor	~	Major Contributor	\$1,200.00+ \$1,000.00	Event Sponsor + Foursome Event Sponsor Media Recognition
Tomcat Sponsor	~	Major Contributor	\$500.00	Event Sponsor Media Recognition
Hole Sponsor	~	Sponsor one or more holes	\$250.00	Logo Sign at hole
Event Sponsor	~	Sponsor the Beverage Cart Sponsor Hole Contest Sponsor Driving Range Sponsor Putting Green	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	Sign on Beverage Cart Sign on Contest Hole Sign on Driving Range Sign on Putting Green
Prize Sponsor	~	Help cover the cost of golf and door prizes	\$25 - \$75 or Donate a P	Social Hour/ Dinner sign rize

AEEF is a Not-For-Profit, Tax-Exempt 501(c)(3) corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Illinois and established to attract private donations of funds and services for the purpose of enriching educational programs and providing opportunities not otherwise available through traditional revenue sources. Your sponsorship will help defray the cost of the golf outing and maximize support of program enhancements for East Aurora Students.